
宴會和會議

地點

宏圖府

宏圖府 A 區

宏圖府 B 區

宏圖府 C 區

宏圖府南半廳

宏圖府北半廳

38.9 x 19.8 x 3.5

10.8 x 19.8 x 3.5

11.4 x 19.8 x 3.5

15.2 x 19.8 x 3.5

21.2 x 19.8 x 3.5

16.8 x 19.8 x 3.5

770

210

225

300

415

330

420

100

100

140

210

160

750

170

170

270

370

300

420

120

120

160

270

210

390

70

70

110

180

130

540

140

140

190

280

230

580

140

140

200

280

210

長 x 寬 x 高（m） 面積（m2） 課堂式 劇院式 董事会 U型 宴会式 酒会式

宏圖府（二層）

A

B

C


