

宏图府 (二层)

宴会和会议				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				Y
地点	长x宽x高(m)	面积 (m²)	课堂式	剧院式	董事会	U型	宴会式	酒会式
宏图府	38.9 x 19.8 x 3.5	770	420	750	420	390	540	580
宏图府 A 区	10.8 x 19.8 x 3.5	210	100	170	120	70	140	140
宏图府 B 区	11.4 x 19.8 x 3.5	225	100	170	120	70	140	140
宏图府 C 区	15.2 x 19.8 x 3.5	300	140	270	160	110	190	200
宏图府南半厅	21.2 x 19.8 x 3.5	415	210	370	270	180	280	280
宏图府北半厅	16.8 x 19.8 x 3.5	330	160	300	210	130	230	210